
Public Contract
Application for

Contractual Changes 

Engineering and Construction Department
 485 N. Poplar, Broken Arrow, OK. 74012

Fax: 918-259-8453 - Office: 918-259-7000

Page 1 of 1

#

Contractor:

1)

1)

Plan Sheets or Additional Documents Attached: Yes No Other:

Item# (Spec)
1 NA

1

Contractor Submitting Change Order:

Construction Division Manager:

Director of Engineering & Construction:

Assistant City Manager - Operations:

City Manager:

This Change is Executed Through:

 in the sum of: Change Order # has been reviewed by all parties and is recommended for approval by:

or
This change to the contract documents is authorized by the City Manager's authority in accordance with the applicable state statutes and COBA Code of Ordinances.

This change to the contract documents was approved at the City Council/BAMA meeting held on : Monday, June 18, 2018

Date

Signature

Signature

Signature

Date

Date

Date

Signature DateName
Michael Spurgeon

Name Signature

Name

Kenneth D Schwab, PE

50,600.00$                         

Name

Timothy S Robins, PE
Name

Alex Mills, PE

50,600.00$                      Amended Contract Amount:

Change Order Authorization
50,600.00$                      

Percent Change in Contract:

469,082.96$                     
519,682.96$                     

10.79%

-$                                 

50,600.00$                      
Current Change Order:

Total Cost of Change Orders:
Total Cost Applicable to CBA:

Total Change Cost:

Total Previous Change Orders: Original Contract Amount:
Summary of Project Costs

Percent Change Applicable to CBA:50,600.00$                      10.79%

-$                                       

 Submitted By: Barry Burgard

Site Boulders Replacement LS 50,600.00$          1 50,600.00$                             

Units Price Quantity Total Amount

Contract Change Order

Project Number: 176038/176040

1

Project Name: Events Park Regional Playground and Pavilions

The following scope of work consisting of work location, work description, established quantities, and timeline for completion has been reviewed 
and agreed upon by the contractor, the origin funding department, and the Engineering and Construction Department.

Item Description

Summary of Change in Scope of Work

Work Order Quantities 

Per the request by the City of Broken Arrow, the contractor is to remove the in-place landscaping rocks; specifically at the climbing wall on 
the south side, the center play area, and the play area edges. The contractor will install the CA chosen smoothest rocks of the group removed 
from the climbing wall for use on the play area edges. The remainder of the rocks removed shall be relocated to the Events Park shop to the 
north west of the project location. The contractor is then to rebuild the south climbing wall with the cut stone noted within the attached 
submittal. The installation shall be consistent with the layout and batter noted within the original plans. The contractor will then coordinate 
with the CA to remove any sharp edges that result from construction of the cut stone for the climbing wall. 

Project Location: Events Park on 101st & Creek Trnpk

Voy Construction, LLC

Change of Work Items Included in this Change Order:

Change in Contractual Project Time:
This change has created a lag in the project completion and the total delay time will be assesed upon completion of the project and 
addressed within a future change order. 

Date of Application: Monday, June 11, 2018







Default
Stamp














	Contract Change Order Form
	Events Park Playground Change Order #1.pdf
	Contract Change Order Form

	Cirlce Services.pdf
	x cover sheet
	IMG_4467
	IMG_4468
	IMG_4469
	IMG_4470
	IMG_4471
	IMG_4472
	IMG_4474
	IMG_4475
	IMG_4476
	IMG_4477
	IMG_4478
	IMG_4479
	IMG_4480


	Text11: Climbing wall
Limestone boulders
	Text12: Circle Services
McCoy Rock Quarry, Alma KS
	Text1:         CONTRACTOR'S SUBMITTAL REVIEW

           APPROVED
           APPROVED WITH CHANGES NOTED

By _________________________ Date _________
Review is for general conformance with contract documents. Sole responsibility for correctness of dimensions, details, quantities, and safety during fabrication and erection shall remain with the subcontractor. Sub to notify GC if discrepancies arise and/or if coordination is required with other trades.
                         VOY Construction
                             Tulsa, OK
	CheckBox3: Off
	CheckBox4: Yes
	Text9: Prepared by
	Text10: Prepared for
	Text13: City of Broken Arrow
Alaback Design Associates
	Text2: 2/1/18


